PERCHERON,
CLYDESDALE &
DRAFT PONY
HORSE SHOW

THURSDAY, AUGUST 14™ -
SUNDAY, AUGUST 17™




2025 PERCHERON, CLYDESDALE & DRAFT PONY HORSE SHOW

SHOW PERSONNEL

Superintendent

Draft Horse Show Manager
Barn Manager

Announcer

Ringmen

Ringman - Supreme Six*
Paddock
Barn Runners

Gate Crew

Show Ring Secretary

Organist

Ribbons & Awards Coordinator
Livestock Control

Show Office Assistant

Night Barn Manager

Noah Levy, Ankeny, IA

Nate Buman, Norwalk, IA

Kristin Brostrom, Bondurant, 1A
Lisa Graham, Watseka, IL

Buck Hageman, Stillman Valley, IL
Bill Hageman, Stillman Valley, IL
Bruce Gardner, Madrid, IA
Randy Hiscocks, Britt, IA

Mel Hiscocks, Britt, IA

Jimmy Woodard, Nevada, IA

Jen Jolly, Winterset, IA

Ella Bauer, Harris, MN

Mark & Karla DeCook, Sully, 1A
Delores Boerigter, Pella, 1A
Randy Roberts, Apple Valley, MN
Cindy Von Stein, Bondurant, 1A
Doug & Marla Hlas, Traer, IA
Tari Brostrom, Bondurant, I1A

Bill Paynter, New Virginia, IA

*Profuse thanks to Bruce Gardner for his years of service to the Draft Horse Show at the lowa State Fair. His dedication and professionalism
have set an impossible standard for ringman in the draft horse industry. We are forever grateful to have had Bruce wave his roll of papers in
this ring! Please join us in expressing our appreciation for this 2012 lowa State Fair Draft Horse Hall of Fame member as he concludes his
distinguished service as the lowa State Fair Ringman during the Supreme Six Horse Hitch class. Thank you Bruce!

JUDGES

Hitch - Clydesdale

Hitch - Percheron

Supreme Six Horse Hitch - All Breeds

Halter - Clydesdale

Halter - Percheron

Riding, Pleasure, Obstacle Cart,
Dressage & Draft Pony

Kevin Pelonero, Alberta, Can.

Ryan Lindquist, Glenwood City, WI
Raymond Helmuth, Cambridge, IA
Steve Westgate, British Columbia, Can.
Corbly Orndorff, Waynesburg, PA
Raymond Helmuth, Cambridge, IA

IOWA STATE FAIR STAFF

Competitive Events Director
Competitive Events Coordinator
Horse Show Entry Clerk

Jen Cannon, Newton, |IA
Tracy Wiseman, Knoxville, IA
Kaci Vanlaningham, Bondurant, 1A

IOWA STATE FAIR BOARD

CEO/Manager
Northwest District

North Central District
Northeast District
Southwest District
South Central District

Southeast District

Jeremy Parsons, Des Moines
Darwin Gaudian, Primghar

Verdon Schmidt, Everly

Alan Brown, Hampton

Tennie Carlson, Stratford

John Harms, Monticello

Deb Zumbach, Coggon Vice-President
Danny Olson, Red Oak

C.W. Thomas, Guthrie Center
Randy Brown, Osceola

Jo Reynolds, Indianola Treasurer
Curtis Claeys, Grand Mound President
Jarrod Horning, Ainsworth

EX-OFFICIO MEMBERS

Governor, State of lowa, Des Moines

President, lowa State University, Ames

Secretary of Agriculture and Land
Stewardship, Des Moines

Honorable Kim Reynolds
Dr. Wendy Wintersteen
Honorable Mike Naig
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JACOBSON
EXHIBITION CENTER

Thursday, August 12 -
Sunday, August 17

FULL SCHEDULE ON NEXT PAGE

SIX-HORSE HITCH SHOWS:
THUR @ 6PM
FRI @ 5PM
SAT @ 5PM
SUN @ NOON

i
%M

.:'"-i'x..i:'*

scan QR code for map to

JACOBSON EXHIBITION CENTER

2025 IOWA STATE FAIR
DRAFT HORSE HALL OF FAME
INDUCTEES:

DENNIS & LORI GOOD,
OGDEN, IA

JERRY & MARY MAKER,
STRAWBERRY POINT, IA

CONGRATULATIONS!

PHOTOGRAPHER
Tisha Pol Photography
Knoxville, 1A
515.635.5393
tisha@tishapol.com
https://tishapol.com

scan QR code to see show photos




2025 I0WA STATE FAIR HORSE SHOW SCHEDULE

Thursday, August 7

9:00 AM - 4-H Horse
1:00 PM - FFA Horse

Friday, August 8

9:00 AM - Farm Team
6:30 PM - Cowgirl Queen

Saturday, August 9

8:30 AM - Open Western
6:30 PM — Open Western

Sunday, August 10

8:30 AM — Open Western

9:00 AM - Miniature B Halter

6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature

Monday, August 11

8:30 AM - Miniature A Halter — Split Ring

8:30 AM - Belgian Line - Split Ring
NOON - Shire Line
6:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature

Tuesday, August 12

8:30 AM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature
5:00 PM - Belgian, Shire, & Miniature
8:00 PM - Society

Wednesday, August 13

9:00 AM - Society
1:00 PM - Society
7:00 PM - Society

Thursday, August 14

9:00 AM - Society
1:00 PM - Society

6:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

Friday, August 15

8:30 AM - Percheron Line — Split Ring
8:30 AM - Clydesdale Line — Split Ring
2:00 PM - Clydesdale & Percheron

5:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

Saturday, August 16

8:30 AM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony
5:00 PM - Clydesdale, Percheron, & Draft Pony

6:30 PM - Horse Pulling

Sunday, August 17

8:30 AM - Clydesdale & Percheron
NOON - Supreme Six

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Outdoor Arena
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Livestock Pavilion
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center
Livestock Pavilion

Jacobson Exhibition Center
Jacobson Exhibition Center



The lowa State Fair is excited to live
stream our iconic livestock shows.

Tune in to watch over 12,000 entries compete for blue ribbons,
including
ALL HORSE SHOWS!

Scan the QR code
for the main link to access all
avallable live streams.

www.waltonwebcasting.com



PERCHERON, CLYDESDALE & DRAFT PONY CLASS SCHEDULE

Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

CLASS
361
261
360
806
480
257
803
356
256
483
800
251
350

CLASS
200
201
201A
202
203A
203B
204
205
206
207
208
209
210A
210B
211
212
213
214
216
217
220
221
298
299
222
223
224
225

CLASS
300
301
301A
302
393
303A
303B
304
305
306
307

Open Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

Mare Six Horse Hitch - Percheron

Mare Four Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

Four Draft Pony Hitch - 48” & Under

Draft Under Saddle Western Adult - Clydesdale/Percheron
Open Unicorn — Percheron — Award by Britt Draft Horse Show
Women'’s Draft Pony Team - 48” & under

Team of Mares - Clydesdale

Team of Mares - Percheron

Draft Under Saddle English Youth - 18 & Under - Clydesdale/Percheron
Draft Pony Ladies Cart - 48” & Under

Men’s Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron

Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart — Clydesdale

Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring
EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Gelding - Registered, 3 years & under

Gelding - Registered, 4 years & over

Gelding - Grade, any age

Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Gelding
Junior Stallion Foal

Senior Stallion Foal

Stallion - Yearling

Stallion - 2 year old

Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion
Stallion - 3 years & over

Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion

Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Stallion
Junior Filly Foal

Senior Filly Foal

Mare - Yearling

Mare - 2 year old

Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare — Plaques by lowa Draft Horse & Mule Association
Mare - 3 year old

Yeld Mare - 4 years & over

Brood Mare - 4 years & over

Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare — Senior & Reserve Awards by Stille LLC, Nashua
Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Mare
Supreme Champion

Best of lowa

Mare & Foal

Produce of Dam

Get of Sire

Stallion and 3 Mares

Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Gelding - Registered, 3 years & under

Gelding - Registered, 4 years & over

Gelding - Grade, any age

Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Gelding
Best American Bred Gelding

Junior Stallion Foal

Senior Stallion Foal

Stallion - Yearling

Stallion - 2 year old

Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion
Stallion - 3 years & over



308 Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Stallion
309 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Stallion
395 Best American Bred Stallion
310A  Junior Filly Foal
310B  Senior Filly Foal
394 Best American Bred Foal
311 Mare - Yearling
312 Mare - 2 year old
313 Junior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare — Plaques by lowa Draft Horse & Mule Association
314 Mare - 3 year old
315 Yeld Mare - 4 years & over
316 Brood Mare - 4 years & over
317 Senior Champion & Reserve Champion Mare — Senior & Reserve Awards by Stille LLC, Nashua
318 Grand Champion & Reserve Grand Champion Mare
396 Best American Bred Mare
397 Best American Bred Clydesdale
398 Best of Breed
399 Best of lowa
319 Mare and Foal
320 Produce of Dam
321 Get of Sire
322 Junior Get of Sire
323 Stallion and 3 Mares
Percheron & Clydesdale - Friday, August 15 at 2:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
491 Pleasure Cart Obstacle Course - Clydesdale/Percheron
489 Draft Under Saddle Trail, Adult - Clydesdale/Percheron
490 Draft Under Saddle Trail, Youth - Age 18 and under - Clydesdale/Percheron
Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
262 Open Six Horse Hitch - Percheron
807 Six Draft Pony Hitch - 48” & Under
359 Open Four Horse Hitch - Clydesdale
358 Mare Unicorn — Clydesdale
- Ring Drag -
260 Mare Four Horse Hitch - Percheron
354 Ladies Open Team - Clydesdale
481 Draft Under Saddle English Adult - Clydesdale/Percheron
804 Draft Pony Mens Team - 45"-48”
355 Open Team - Clydesdale
252 Ladies Mare Cart - Percheron
801 Men'’s Draft Pony Cart - 48” & under
482 Draft Under Saddle Western Youth - 18 & Under - Clydesdale/Percheron
250 Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron
353 Mens Mare Cart - Clydesdale
487 Draft Under Saddle Pole Bending - Clydesdale/Percheron
486 Draft Under Saddle Keyhole - Clydesdale/Percheron



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
- Decorator: All together (all ages, both breeds), judged separately. Lineup on North side of ring according to layoutposted at
gate.-
- All Decorator class awards by Dianne Brown Flowers — Draft Horse and Pony Decorations, Zearing -
470C Decorator Class - 15-18 - Clydesdale
471C  Decorator Class - 14 & under - Clydesdale
470P  Decorator Class - 15-18 - Percheron
471P  Decorator Class - 14 & under - Percheron
- Showmanship: Split ring by breed, judged separately -
472C  Showmanship at Halter - 15-18 - Clydesdale
472P  Showmanship at Halter - 15-18 - Percheron
474C  Showmanship at Halter - 14 & under - Clydesdale
474P  Showmanship at Halter - 14 & under - Percheron
811 Draft Pony Halter - Mare
812 Draft Pony Halter - Gelding
- 15 Minute Break -
475 Youth Driver Cart - 15-18 - Clydesdale/Percheron — Terry & Deb Pierce, Oakland
808 Draft Pony Youth Cart - Driver 11 & under
476 Youth Driver Cart - 14 & under - Clydesdale/Percheron — Terry & Deb Pierce, Oakland
802 Draft Pony Cart - 45”-48”
477 Youth Driver Team - 15-18 - Clydesdale/Percheron — Plaques lowa Draft Horse & Mule Association
810 Draft Pony Youth Team - Driver 18 & under
478 Youth Driver Team - 14 & under - Clydesdale/Percheron — Plaques by lowa Draft Horse & Mule Association
- Youth High Point and Herdsmanship Awards -
454 Junior Team - Clydesdale/Percheron

Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
362 Mare Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale
259 Open Four Horse Hitch - Percheron
805 Draft Pony Unicorn Hitch - 48” & Under
258 Mare Unicorn - Percheron
357 Open Unicorn — Clydesdale — Award by Britt Draft Horse Show
255 Team of Geldings - Percheron
340 Pleasure Cart - Clydesdale
240 Pleasure Cart - Percheron
253 Men’s Mare Cart - Percheron
351 Mens Gelding/Stallion Cart - Clydesdale
809 Draft Pony Youth Cart - Driver 12-18 years
352 Ladies Mare Cart - Clydesdale
488 Draft Under Saddle Barrel Racing - Clydesdale/Percheron

Percheron & Clydesdale - Sunday, August 17 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
484 Dressage: USDF Introductory Level Test B - Clydesdale/Percheron
485 Dressage: USDF Training Level Test 1 - Clydesdale/Percheron

Supreme Six Horse Hitch Showdown - Sunday, August 17 - Noon - Jacobson Exhibition Center
CLASS
991 Supreme Six Horse Hitch Showdown — Awards by Waverly Horse Sale, Leon Martin, Waverly and Blenko Glass
Vase designed by Mel & Linda Shivvers, Des Moines



Back #
121

122
123-139
140

141

142

143
144-146
147-148
149-150
151-152
153-160
161-166
167

168

169

170
171-172
173-174
175
176-178
179
180-184
185-188
189-193
194-207
208-210

2025 Percheron/Clydesdale Entrants

Exhibitor Name

Ground Pounders

CCP Percherons

David Anderson

Pittman Percherons
Isabella Weber

Yoder Gravel Percherons
Jake Schlepp

Jennifer Pendell

Blue Ribbon Days Percherons
Silver Oak Percherons
Tracie Miller

Windy Acres Clydesdales
Schreiber Percherons
Wildfire Equestrian

Karen Bongert

Brenda Grant

Clydesdale Lane Farms, LLC
Kelton Stade

Beddow Clydesdales
Jared Hanson

Madison Strain

Robert Detweiler

Kate Greckel

Resting Spirit Stables
Boulder Bluff Clydesdales
Ryan Burger

Jim Kerwin

City
Granite Falls
Longmont
St. Thomas
Claremont
Geneseo
Stevensville
Waukee
Waukesha
Farmington
Virden
Batavia
Waterloo
Plainview
Brooksville
Brooksville
North Platte
Edelstein
Shakopee
Ainsworth
Rosemount
Boissevain
Oelwein
Bloomfield
Tipp City
Wellington
Willard

Schoolcraft

State

Manitoba
IA
IA
MN
KY
KY
NE
IL
MN
NE
MN
MB
IA
NE
OH
CcO
OH
Ml



212-215
216-217
385-390
218

219-224
225-228
231-235
236-240
241-243
248-254
263-266
267-269
270-272
273-278
279-280
281-282
283

284-286
287-289
290-292
293-298
299-305
306-307
308-315
316-318
319-325
326

327-331
332

333-334

Zubrod Percherons

Colton Becker

Irish Thunder Clydesdales
Devan Donato

Stalheim Family Clydesdales
Glencoe Galcantray
Gingerich Percheron
Jackson Fork Ranch Percherons
South Creek Clydesdales
Amy Frey

Patrick Nampel

Annie & Mike Gott

Dutch Love Farm

Garry Fedore

Hammersbach

Ames Percheron Farm, Inc.
Anne Nisley

Ashley Sleeth

Becky Rasmussen
Strawberry Lane

Christina Mann

Christopher Reysen

Dean Kealey

Don, Kristen & Kameron Hastings
Jean Saveraid

Kendra Knobloch

Philip Otto

William Garland

Steve Gregg

Chris Moore

Guthrie
Atlantic
New Lisbon
Waukee
Amery
Pecatonica
Kalona
Little Jackson Hole
Fremont
Lakeview
Marshall
Sumner
Sand Lake
Cassopolis
Cashton
Jordan
Winterset
Hartford
Arlington
Didsbury
Foristell
Adell
Smiths Falls
Leland
Huxley
Princeville
Atwood
Charlotte
Cargill

Chesapeake



335

336-337
338-346
347-349
350-357
358-362
363-365
366-368
369-376
377-379
380-382
383-384

Tag ID
100-101

102-106
107-110

111

Ella Bauer

Kelly Donato

Cedar Creek Drafts
TF Clydesdales
Rock-N-Hill
Glenview Percherons
Trish Powell

Zane Pickering

Ryan or Ken Pimentel
Jeffery Goodell
Yoder Hay Company
Kelton Stade

Harris

Prole
Charlestown
Gladbrook
Kewaunee
Glenwood City
Paton

Prince George
Plato

Rutland
Westcliffe
Shakopee

2025 Draft Pony Entrants

Exhibitor Name
Kimberly Hols

Wayne Woelber
Randall Wilken

Kelly Donato

City
Runnells

Sheldon
Waverly

Prole



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 361 - Open Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
167 Wildfire Equestrian Wildfire Equestrian  Brooksville, KY Brian Almoslecher
187 Resting Spirit Stables Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH :::::
242 South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tim :::::‘
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A :::::

Class: 261 - Mare Six Horse Hitch - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
121 Ground Pounders Perche Aaron Fagen Granite Falls, MN Joe/DakotaDolan
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Ethan Strain :::::
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK :::::
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
278 Fedore Farm Percherons Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml Garry Fedore; Jayna :::::
381 Yoder Hay Company Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Enos Yoder —
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 360 - Mare Four Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Eric Reisinger
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, L
348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA
353 Rock-N-Hill Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE,WI
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A

Class: 806 - Four Draft Pony Hitch -- 48 in. & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
102 Comet, Babe, Walter, Lig Wayne Woelber Sheldon, 1A
107 Lucy, Olive, Bonnie and L Randall Wilken Waverly, IA

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 480C - Draft Under Saddle Western Adult - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schiepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
346 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedarcr
345 CCD's Rebel Rocket Leah Popp charlestown, IN Sarah Bruns
356 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson

Class: 480P - Draft Under Saddle Western Adult - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
169 percey Brenda Grant North Platte, NE Brenda Grant
169 percey Brenda Grant North Platte, NE Brenda Grant
218 Prince Devan Donato Waukee, 1A Devan Donato
364 Ru Jo Jet Katie Trish Powell Paton, 1A Trish Powell

,,,,,,,,,
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Class: 257 - Open Unicorn - Percheron — Award by Britt Draft Horse Show

Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
122 CCP Percherons CCP Percherons Longmont,CO 0
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN Marc Pittman :::::
142 Yoder Gravel Percherons Yoder Gravel Perche Stevensville, MT Myron Yoder :::::‘
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
163 Schreiber Percherons Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Brad Schreiber :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger :::::
280 Hemmersbach Percheron Scot Sanders Cashton, W1 Scot Sanders ::::j
281 Ames Percheron Farm, In Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN :::::
291 Strawberry Lane Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman :::::
367 ZD Pickering Family Far Zane Pickering Prince George, BC :::::

Class: 803 - Womens Draft Pony Team -- Under 48 in.

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
102 Walter and Lightning Wayne Woelber Sheldon, IA
107 Daisy and Lill Randall Wilkken ~ Waverly, IA -

,,,,,,,,,

13



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 356 - Team of Mares - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE JeffBeddow
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem :::::
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL :::::‘
314 Hastings Clydesdales Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Kameron Hastings :::::
339 Cedar Creek Drafts Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedar Cr :::::
348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA -
353 Rock-N-Hill Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI ::::j
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A :::::

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 256 - Team of Mares - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
121 Ground Pounders Perche Aaron Fagen Granite Falls, MN Joe/Dakota Dolan
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Mathew Strain :::::‘
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK :::::
217 Colton Becker Colton Becker Atlantic, IA Colton Becker :::::
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
278 Fedore Farm Percherons Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml Garry Fedore; Jayna ::::j
363 Trish Powell Trish Powell Paton, 1A Trish Powell :::::
381 Yoder Hay Company Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Enos Yoder -

15



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 483C - Draft Under Saddle English Youth -- 18 & Under - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Maon
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN BellaUlanoski
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN KolbinPopp
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Frankin
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott
354 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Alison LaCrosse

Class: 483P - Draft Under Saddle English Youth -- 18 & Under - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 800 - Draft Pony Ladies Cart -- 48 in. & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
100 Daisy Kimberly Hols Runnells, IA
107 Daisy Randall Wilken Waverly, IA T

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Thursday, August 14 at 6:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 251 - Mens Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
122 CCP Percherons CCP Percherons Longmont,CO 0
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN Marc Pittman :::::
142 Yoder Gravel Percherons Yoder Gravel Perche Stevensville, MT Myron Yoder :::::‘
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Mathew Strain :::::
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger ::::j
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
280 Hemmersbach Percheron Scot Sanders Cashton, W1 Scot Sanders :::::
281 Ames Percheron Farm, In Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN :::::
291 Strawberry Lane Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman s
367 ZD Pickering Family Far Zane Pickering Prince George, BC :::::

Class: 350 - Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

17



Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 200 - Gelding - Registered -- 3 Years & Under - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
149 M.C.R Sunnie N Seventy Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Mathew Stran
161 Flash Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Jack Schreiber
244 Windermere's Rooster Abraham Hammer A Spring Mills, PA Allebach
333 PHIL'S WAY ROSEVELT Chris Moore Chesapeake, OH Chris Moore
334 WINDERMERE'S SALUT Chris Moore Chesapeake, OH Chris Moore

Class: 201 - Gelding - Registered -- 4 Years & Over - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
212 Zubrod's Bud Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK Chad Zubrod
270 DLF Le Chanceaux Brooke VanderHonin Sand Lake, Ml Brooke VanderHonin
279 D.B.'s Troy Scot Sanders Cashton, WI Scot Sanders
290 ALLANHOLME MARY'S J Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman
366 R.R.A.'S HANNAH'S JAY Zane Pickering Prince George, BC Tim Sparrow

Class: 201A - Gelding - Grade -- Any Age - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
162 Duke Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Jack Schreiber

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 202 - Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 203A - Junior Stallion Foal - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
248 Tradewinds Steve Amy Frey Lakeview, Ml TyrelFrey
263 FE Spirit of the storm Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Patrick nampel
267 Creekside Otis Annie & Mike Gott ~ Sumner, 1A AnnieGott
273 FF King Rock N Roll Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml GarrylJayna
358 Glenview Rhett LINDA Klinger GLENWOOD CITY, WI Glenview

Class: 203B - Senior Stallion Foal - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
179 Lanes End Jay-Z Robert Detweiler Oelwein, IA Robert Detweiler
263 FE Spirit of the storm Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Patrick nampel
299 Black Rose Master Christopher Reysen Adell, WI ChrisReysen
369 Pimentel's Hollywood Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 204 - Stallion -- Yearling - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
194 BP Lex Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger
249 Tradewinds Fletcher Amy Frey Lakeview, MI Tyrel Frey
300 Black Rose Louie Christopher Reysen Adell, WI ChrisReysen
359 Glenview Ryder LINDA Klinger GLENWOOD CITY, WI Glenview
360 Zubrod"s Jesse's Girl LINDA Klinger GLENWOOD CITY, WI Glenview
370 Pimentel's Comet Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel

Class: 205 - Stallion -- 2 Year Old - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
195 BP Maverick Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger

Class: 206 - Junior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 207 - Stallion -- 3 Years & Over - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
250 Tradewinds Herrick Amy Frey Lakeview, Ml TyrelFrey
255 Windermere's Zain Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach
306 Legendary road Dean Kealey Smiths falls, ON DeanKealey
316 Shady Creek Kyle Jean Saveraid Huxley, 1A David Saverad
327 Garland Farm's Quick Dr William Garland CHARLOTTE, MI Joe Garland

Class: 208 - Senior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 209 - Grand Champion & Reserve Stallion - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 210A - Junior Filly Foal - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
196 BP Janet Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger
208 Kerwin Entry Jim Kerwin Schoolcraft, Ml Jim Kewin
236 Jackson Fork Belcalis Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger
274 FF Tiffany's Jules Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml GarrylJayna

Class: 210B - Senior Filly Foal - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
175 Hanson's Victorious Jared Hanson Rosemount, MN Ross Honsberger |
251 Tradewinds Jorjette Amy Frey Lakeview, Ml Tyrel Frey
257 Windermere's Symphony Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach
256 Windermere's Little China Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach
275 FF Cross Velvets Indy Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml GarrylJayna

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 211 - Mare -- Yearling - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
197 BP Kashmir Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger
209 Oak Ridge Ellen Jim Kerwin Schoolcraft, Ml Jim Kerwin :::::
231 R.G.s Chelsey Gingerich Percheron kalona, 1A Lee -
252 Tradewinds Miss Disco Amy Frey Lakeview, MI Tyrel Frey :::::
276 FF Grace Lyn Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml Garry/Jayna :::::
317 Black Prairie Shady Sue Jean Saveraid Huxley, IA David Saveraid :::::
328 Garland Farm's Torunn William Garland CHARLOTTE, MI Joe Garland ::::j
371 Pimentel's Champagne Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel :::::

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 212 - Mare -- 2 Year Old - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
141 BP Rayna Isabella Weber Geneseo, IL RyanBurger Ow
198 BP Veronica Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryan burger :::::
210 Kerwin's Black Betty Jim Kerwin Schoolcraft, Ml Jim Kerwin :::::‘
285 Pleasant View Madelynn Ashley Sleeth Hartford, IA Ashley Sleeth :::::
284 Creekside Matilda Ashley Sleeth Hartford, 1A Ashley Sleeth :::::
301 Black Rose Dahlia Christopher Reysen Adell, WI Chris Reysen :::::
307 Windermere’s Clarke Dean Kealey Smiths falls, ON Dean Kealey ::::j
318 Blsck Prairie Nova's Star Jean Saveraid Huxley, 1A David Saveraid :::::
326 River Road Heather Philip Otto Atwood, IL Philip Otto -
372 Cin-Ken Farms Royalty Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel :::::

Class: 213 - Junior Champion & Reserve Mare - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 214 - Mare -- 3 Year Old - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
176 Silver Hills Wilma Madison strain Boissevain, MB Dillon Strain
200 S-F's Cammie Ryan Burger Willard, OH Braxtyn Burger o
199 S.G. Faith's Nicole Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryan burger -
216 Country Side Leaha 22 Colton Becker Atlantic, IA Colton Becker :::::
232 R.G's Brylee Gingerich Percheron kalona, IA Lee :::::
245 Embassy Abraham Hammer A Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
258 Windermere's Esmerelda Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach ::::j
330 Garland Farm's Belle Rei William Garland CHARLOTTE, MI Joe Garland :::::
329 Evensong of Luv William Garland CHARLOTTE, MI Joe Garland -
380 Sadie Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Enos Yoder :::::

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 216 - Yeld Mare -- 4 Years & Over - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
201 BP Kennedy Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger
233 R G.'s Starlight Gingerich Percheron kalona, 1A Merle —
246 Windermere's Freya Abraham Hammer A Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::‘
259 Windermere's Cleopatra Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
263 FE Spirit of the storm Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Patrick nampel :::::
302 Schumacher's Samson's Christopher Reysen Adell, WI Chris Reysen :::::
373 Pimentel's Holiday Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel ::::j

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 217 - Brood Mare -- 4 Years & Over - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
202 Lane's End Koriya Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger
213 Zubrod's Autumn Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK Chad Zubrod :::::
247 Doneth's Dixie Abraham Hammer A Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::‘
260 Windermere's CHa CHa Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
263 FE Spirit of the storm Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Patrick nampel :::::
268 F.P. Teigen Annie & Mike Gott ~ Sumner, IA Annie Gott :::::
277 Hidden View Tiffany Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml GarrylJayna —
335 Anderson’s Aurelia Ella Bauer Harris, MN Ella Bauer :::::
374 Pimentel's Starlight Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel :::::

Class: 220 - Senior Champion & Reserve Mare - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 221 - Grand Champion & Reserve Mare - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 298 - Supreme Champion - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff

,,,,,,,,,

Class: 299 - Best of lowa - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
232 R.G's Brylee Gingerich Percheron kalona, 1A lee T
235 R.G.'s starlight Gingerich Percheron kalona, 1A Metle
234 R G.'s Chelsey Gingerich Percheron kalona, 1A Lee

Class: 222 - Mare & Foal - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
260 Windermere's CHa CHa Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach
263 FE Spirit of the storm Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Patrick nampel :::::
268 F.P. Teigen Annie & Mike Gott ~ Sumner, |A Annie Gott :::::
277 Hidden View Tiffany Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml GarrylJayna :::::
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 223 - Produce of Dam - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
203 entry Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger
259 Windermere's Cleopatra Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
303 Black Rose Stella Christopher Reysen Adell, WI Chris Reysen :::::‘
331 Garland Farm's Southern William Garland CHARLOTTE, MI Joe Garland :::::
361 Glenview Raylenn LINDA Klinger GLENWOOD CITY, WI Glenview :::::
375 G.T.'s Madonna Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel :::::

Class: 224 - Get of Sire - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
204 BP Titan Ryan Burger Willard, OH ryanburger
253 Tradewinds Benchmark Amy Frey Lakeview, Ml Tyrel Frey :::::
261 Anderson's Bentley Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
263 FE Spirit of the storm Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Patrick nampel :::::
304 Lola's Eightball Christopher Reysen Adell, W1 Chris Reysen U
362 Sliver Oak Hills Event LINDA Klinger GLENWOOD CITY, WI Glenview :::::
376 Trippcrest Dare Ryan or Ken Pimente Plato, MO Ryan Pimentel -
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Percheron Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

EXHIBITORS PLEASE NOTE: ORDER IS YOUNGEST TO OLDEST

Class: 225 - Stallion & 3 Mares - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Class: 300 - Gelding - Registered -- 3 Years & Under - Clydesdale

Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
163 Windy Acres Mister Keyn Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, IA EricHenry
189 Boulder Creek Tina's Fort Robert Solis Wellington, CO Samantha Solis
293 Neddow's Adam Rishon Christina Mann Foristell, MO Christna Mann

Class: 301 - Gelding - Registered -- 4 Years & Over - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
185 Loves King Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH Eric Geiman
241 Monte South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tm

Class: 301A - Gelding - Grade -- Any Age - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
186 Maverick Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH Eric Geiman
219 Ronnie Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem

Class: 302 - Grand Champion & Reserve Gelding - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

,,,,,,,,,
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 393 - Best American Bred Gelding - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 303A - Junior Stallion Foal - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
151 MTM Aries Tracie Miller Batavia, IA Tracie Miller
308 Five Star Eleanor's Legen Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Don Hastngs
350 Zeus of Rock-N-Hill Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI S. Mike LaCrosse
377 KDJ's Quest for Eternity Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A Jeff Goodell

Class: 303B - Senior Stallion Foal - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
181 Greckel Farms Cosmo Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
180 Greckel Farms Chester Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Shane Greckel
319 Alamar Travis Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 304 - Stallion -- Yearling - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
123 Anderson's Valentino David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
154 Windy Acres Louis Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, |1A Eric Henry —
220 Stalhiem's Ollie Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem :::::‘
287 Hi Hopes Landue Becky Rasmussen  ARLINGTON, MN Becky Rasmussen —
332 Gregglea Winchester's F Steve Gregg Cargill, ON Steve Gregg :::::
351 Willow Way Yeti Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI S. Mike LaCrosse :::::

Class: 305 - Stallion -- 2 Year Old - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
124 Thorpe Hill Avenger David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
144 Willow Way Xaar Jennifer Pendell Waukesha, WI Prairieview Clydesdal :::::
155 Anderson's Fineas Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, I1A Amy Henry :::::
170 Alamar HR Phillip Clydesdale Lane Far Edelstein, IL Steve Gregg —
211 Irish Thunder's Celtic Qui Irish Thunder Clydes New Lisbon, WI Tanya Connors :::::
309 Five Star Eleanor's Koe Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Don Hastings :::::

,,,,,,,,,
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 306 - Junior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 307 - Stallion -- 3 Years & Over - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
125 Anderson's Royale Ace David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
156 Anderson's Royale Ellingt Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, |1A AmyHenry
182 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
288 Parnell Ranch Calihan Becky Rasmussen ARLINGTON, MN Becky Rasmussen
320 Hatfield Autocrat Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC
338 SDC Blazin Awesome Ag Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedarcr

Class: 308 - Senior Champion & Reserve Stallion - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 309 - Grand Champion & Reserve Stallion - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 395 - Best American Bred Stallion - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 310A - Junior Filly Foal - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
126 Anderson's Blossom David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler

Class: 310B - Senior Filly Foal - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
127 Anderson's Katarina David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
212 Irish Thunder's Sweet Car Irish Thunder Clydes New Lisbon, WI Tanya Connors
310 Hastings Bailey's Opal Je Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Don Hastings
321 Alamar Melania Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC
322 Alamar Taylor Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC
347 TF Jay's Nova TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, 1A TF Clydesdales

Class: 394 - Best American Bred Foal - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 311 - Mare -- Yearling - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
128 Anderson's Caitlin David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
145 Prairieview Arabella Jennifer Pendell Waukesha, WI Prairieview Clydesdal
213 Irish Thunder's Celtic Rad Irish Thunder Clydes New Lisbon, WI Tanya Connors
221 Stalhiem's Gertie Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem
323 Hatfield lona Etta Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC

Class: 312 - Mare -- 2 Year Old - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
129 Anderson's Maretta David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
130 River Run Anticipation David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
190 Boulder Creek Miss Made Robert Solis Wellington, CO Samantha Solis
311 Five Star Kimber Kustom Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Don Hastings

Class: 313 - Junior Champion & Reserve Mare - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 314 - Mare -- 3 Year Old - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
131 Anderson's Flicka David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
214 Irish Thunder's Celtic Pai Irish Thunder Clydes New Lisbon, WI Tanya Connors :::::
312 Five Star Jacklyn Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Don Hastings s
324 Herkules Fashionista Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC :::::

Class: 315 - Yeld Mare -- 4 Years & Over - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
133 Anderson's Juliet David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
132 Anderson's Anita David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler :::::
134 Gor-Dey Pearl David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler :::::
152 Progressive Farms She A Tracie Miller Batavia, IA Tracie Miller :::::
215 Collessie Lavender Irish Thunder Clydes New Lisbon, WI Tanya Connors :::::
216 Irish Thunder's Celtic Dre Irish Thunder Clydes New Lisbon, WI Tanya Connors :::::
289 Boulder Bluff Sadie Becky Rasmussen  ARLINGTON, MN Clarissa Peterson :::::

37



Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 316 - Brood Mare -- 4 Years & Over - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
135 Anderson's Katie David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
173 GLENCOE SWEET LAK Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Eric Reisinger

Class: 317 - Senior Champion & Reserve Mare - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Class: 318 - Grand Champion & Reserve Mare - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Class: 396 - Best American Bred Mare - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Class: 397 - Best American Bred Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

,,,,,,,,,
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 398 - Best of Breed - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

Class: 399 - Best of lowa - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
153 Windy Acres Mister Keyn Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, I1A AmyHenry
154 Windy Acres Louis Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, IA EricHenry
347 TF Jay's Nova TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA TF Clydesdales |
377 KDJ's Quest for Eternity Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A Jeff Goodell

Class: 319 - Mare & Foal - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
135 Anderson's Katie and And David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler

Class: 320 - Produce of Dam - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
136 2S Maxton's Royal Floss David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
157 Windy Acres Humble Beg Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, 1A EricHenry
313 Five Star Eleanor's Koe & Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Don Hastings
352 Willow Way QT Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI S. Mike LaCrosse
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Clydesdale Line - Friday, August 15 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center - Split Ring

Class: 321 - Get of Sire - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
137 Willow Way Kelso - offspr David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler

Class: 322 - Junior Get of Sire - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
138 Anderson's Taurus - offsp David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
158 Anderson's Taurus Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, IA AmyHenry
182 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
325 Alamar Acres LLC Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC

Class: 323 - Stallion & 3 Mares - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
139 Anderson Farms David Anderson St. Thomas, ON Robert Detweiler
211 Irish Thunder's Celtic Qui Irish Thunder Clydes New Lisbon, WI Tanya Connors
325 Alamar Acres LLC Kendra Knobloch Princeville, IL Alamar Acres LLC




Class: 491 - Pleasure Cart Obstacle Course - Clydesdale/Percheron

Percheron & Clydesdale - Friday, August 15 at 2:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
192 ROCK AND RAIL LILLYB Robert Solis Wellington, CO Bob Solis :::::
193 TF BJS UNIQUE Robert Solis Wellington, CO Samantha Solis e
272 DLF Le Chanceaux Brooke VanderHonin Sand Lake, MI Brooke VanderHonin :::::
294 Lilly Christina Mann Foristell, MO Christina Mann e
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski :::::
344 Trelane’s Eclipse Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp -

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron & Clydesdale - Friday, August 15 at 2:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 489C - Draft Under Saddle Trail Adult - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schiepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
294 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO ChristinaMann
345 CCD's Rebel Rocket Leah Popp charlestown, IN Sarah Bruns
346 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedarcr
357 Rock-N-Hill Trudy Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson
356 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson

Class: 489P - Draft Under Saddle Trail Adult - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
364 Ru Jo Jet Katie Trish Powell Paton, 1A Trish Powell

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron & Clydesdale - Friday, August 15 at 2:00 p.m. - Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 490C - Draft Under Saddle Trail Youth - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Maon
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott :::::
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin :::::‘
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kolbin Popp —
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski :::::
354 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Allison LaCrosse ::::j

Class: 490P - Draft Under Saddle Trail Youth - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 262 - Open Six Horse Hitch - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
122 CCP Percherons CCP Percherons Longmont,CO 0
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN Marc Pittman :::::
142 Yoder Gravel Percherons Yoder Gravel Perche Stevensville, MT Myron Yoder :::::‘
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
163 Schreiber Percherons Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Brad Schreiber :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger :::::
280 Hemmersbach Percheron Scot Sanders Cashton, W1 Scot Sanders ::::j
281 Ames Percheron Farm, In Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN :::::
291 Strawberry Lane Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman :::::
367 ZD Pickering Family Far Zane Pickering Prince George, BC :::::

,,,,,,,,,

Class: 807 - Six Draft Pony Hitch -- 48 in. & Under

No.

Name of Entry

Owner

Exhibitor Place

107

Olive, Lucy, Lilly, Daisy, L

Randall Wilken Waverly, 1A




Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 359 - Open Four Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
167 Wildfire Equestrian Wildfire Equestrian  Brooksville, KY Brian Almoslecher
187 Resting Spirit Stables Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH —
242 South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tim :::::‘
314 Hastings Clydesdales Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Kameron Hastings :::::
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A :::::

Class: 358 - Mare Unicorn - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Eric Reisinger
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem :::::
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL :::::
314 Hastings Clydesdales Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Kameron Hastings :::::
348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales  Gladbrook, IA -
353 Rock-N-Hill Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI :::::
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A :::::

,,,,,,,,,

45



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 260 - Mare Four Horse Hitch - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
121 Ground Pounders Perche Aaron Fagen Granite Falls, MN Joe/Dakota Dolan
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Ethan Strain :::::
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK :::::‘
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
278 Fedore Farm Percherons Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml Garry Fedore; Jayna :::::
381 Yoder Hay Company Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Enos Yoder —

Class: 354 - Ladies Open Team - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
168 Karen Bongert Karen Bongert Brooksville, KY Karen Bongert
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Wendy DuBois :::::
187 Resting Spirit Stables Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH S
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Sarah Stalhiem :::::
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL :::::
242 South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tim :::::
348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA o
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 481C - Draft Under Saddle English Adult - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schiepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
178 Kolby Madison strain Boissevain, MB Maddy Stran
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
294 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO ChristinaMann
345 CCD's Rebel Rocket Leah Popp charlestown, IN Sarah Bruns
346 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedarcr
357 Rock-N-Hill Trudy Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson

Class: 481P - Draft Under Saddle English Adult - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
218 Prince Devan Donato Waukee, 1A Devan Donato
364 Ru Jo Jet Katie Trish Powell Paton, 1A Trish Powell

Class: 804 - Draft Pony Mens Team -- 45- 48 in.

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
102 Walter and Lightning Wayne Woelber Sheldon, IA D
107 Daisy and Lilly Randall Wilken Waverly, IA T

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 355 - Open Team - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
168 Karen Bongert Karen Bongert Brooksville, KY Karen Bongert
187 Resting Spirit Stables Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH —
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Christy Kobernick :::::‘
242 South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tim :::::
348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales ~ Gladbrook, IA -
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA :::::

Class: 252 - Ladies Mare Cart - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
121 Ground Pounders Perche Aaron Fagen Granite Falls, MN Joe/DakotaDolan |
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Ava Ruthven :::::
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger :::::
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
278 Fedore Farm Percherons Garry Fedore Cassopolis, MI Garry Fedore; Jayna :::::
363 Trish Powell Trish Powell Paton, IA Trish Powell :::::




Class: 801 - Mens Draft Pony Cart -- 48 in. & Under

Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
107 Daisy Randall Wilken Waverly, IA

Class: 482C - Draft Under Saddle Western Youth -- 18 & Under - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN KolbinPopp
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Frankin
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN BellaUlanoski 1
354 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Alison LaCrosse

Class: 482P - Draft Under Saddle Western Youth -- 18 & Under - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 250 - Ladies Gelding/Stallion Cart - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
122 CCP Percherons CCP Percherons Longmont,CO 0
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN Traci Pittman :::::
142 Yoder Gravel Percherons Yoder Gravel Perche Stevensville, MT :::::‘
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Ava Ruthven :::::
163 Schreiber Percherons Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Mary Schreiber :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger :::::
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach ::::j
280 Hemmersbach Percheron Scot Sanders Cashton, WI Scot Sanders :::::
281 Ames Percheron Farm, In Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN :::::
291 Strawberry Lane Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman e
336 Crystal Creek Kelly Donato Prole, 1A Devan Donato :::::
= Crystal Creek Kelly Donato Prole, IA Devan Donato —
367 ZD Pickering Family Far Zane Pickering Prince George, BC :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 353 - Mens Mare Cart - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Eric Reisinger
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Jeff Beddow :::::
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem :::::‘
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL :::::
314 Hastings Clydesdales Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Kameron Hastings :::::
348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales  Gladbrook, IA —
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA ::::j
383 Kelton Stade Kelton Stade . Shakopee, MN Kelton Stade :::::

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 487C - Draft Under Saddle Pole Bending - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schiepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
178 Kolby Madison strain Boissevain, MB Maddy Strain e
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel :::::‘
294 Versace Christina Mann Foristell, MO Christina Mann :::::
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Mann :::::
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kolbin Popp —
345 CCD's Rebel Rocket Leah Popp charlestown, IN Sarah Bruns -
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
346 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedar Cr :::::
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin :::::
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott :::::
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski :::::
356 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::
357 Rock-N-Hill Trudy Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 487P - Draft Under Saddle Pole Bending - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
218 Prince Devan Donato Waukee, 1A DevanDonato 1
365 Twin Maple's Abby Trish Powell Paton, 1A TrishPowell
364 Ru Jo Jet Katie Trish Powell Paton, 1A TrishPowell
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 486C - Draft Under Saddle Keyhole - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schiepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
178 Kolby Madison strain Boissevain, MB Maddy Strain e
294 Versace Christina Mann Foristell, MO Christina Mann :::::‘
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Mann :::::
345 CCD's Rebel Rocket Leah Popp charlestown, IN Sarah Bruns :::::
346 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedar Cr :::::
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski ::::j
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin :::::
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott :::::
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kolbin Popp —
357 Rock-N-Hill Trudy Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::
356 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Friday, August 15 at 5:00 p.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 486P - Draft Under Saddle Keyhole - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
218 Prince Devan Donato Waukee, 1A Devan Donato
364 Ru Jo Jet Katie Trish Powell Paton, 1A Trish Powell
365 Twin Maple's Abby Trish Powell Paton, IA Trish Powell
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 470C - Decorator Class -- 15-18 - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
188 Maverick Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH Payton German
223 Nash Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Addison Kobernick :::::
315 Ozark's Royal Image Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Abby Bersano :::::‘
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott :::::
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin :::::
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski :::::

Class: 471C - Decorator Class -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
227 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL BraydenBehn
226 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL Lyzah Behn :::::
243 Mike South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Alayna Staler :::::
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Mann :::::
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kolbin Popp =
349 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, 1A Emma Bauer -
354 Rock-N-Hill Sophie Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Allison LaCrosse :::::
379 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA Kole Goodell :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 470P - Decorator Class -- 15-18 - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
164 Lance Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Jack Schreiber
238 BUD Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Brayden Gilbet
269 F.P. Teigen Annie & Mike Gott ~ Sumner, IA BaileyBond
286 Sy Ashley Sleeth Hartford, IA AshieySleeth 7T
292 Entry Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Luke Coleman
362 Sadie Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Lyndon Yoder

Class: 471P - Decorator Class -- 14 & Under - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
165 Luke Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Levi Schreiber

239 nalla Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY

Brezlin Honsberger

,,,,,,,,,

368 Hill Zane Pickering Prince George, BC

Rylen Sparrow

fffffffff
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 472C - Showmanship at Halter -- 15-18 - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
146 Prairieview Arabella Jennifer Pendell Waukesha, WI Ethan Wooten
159 Windy Acres Mister Keyn Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, IA Kadence Henry :::::
188 Maverick Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH Payton German :::::‘
223 Nash Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Addison Kobernick :::::
296 Versace Christina Mann Foristell, MO William Masters :::::
315 Ozark's Royal Image Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Abby Bersano :::::
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski ::::j
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott :::::
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin :::::




Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -

Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 472P - Showmanship at Halter -- 15-18 - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
148 Blue Ribbon Days Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Logan Earheat
166 Clark Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Jack Schreiber :::::
206 BP Veronica Ryan Burger Willard, OH Braxtyn Burger ::::;
238 BUD Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Brayden Gilbert :::::
269 F.P. Teigen Annie & Mike Gott ~ Sumner, 1A Bailey Bond -
286 Entry Ashley Sleeth Hartford, 1A Ashley Sleeth -
292 Entry Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Luke Coleman ::::j
330 Garland Farm's Belle Rei William Garland CHARLOTTE, MI Joe Garland :::::
382 Sadie Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Lyndon Yoder :::::

59



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 474C - Showmanship at Halter -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
160 Windy Acres Mister Keyn Windy Acres Clydesd Waterloo, 1A Colton Hoodjer
224 TBD Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Asher Stalhiem :::::
226 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL Lyzah Behn :::::‘
227 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL Brayden Behn :::::
228 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL Harper Behn :::::
243 Mike South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Alayna Staler :::::
283 Benita Anne Nisley Winterset, 1A Harper Nisley —
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Mann :::::
297 Lilly Christina Mann Foristell, MO Lucas Masters e
298 Versace Christina Mann Foristell, MO Sophia Mann :::::
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kolbin Popp —
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
349 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA Emma Bauer o
355 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Jack LaCrosse :::::
354 Rock-N-Hill Sophie Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Allison LaCrosse :::::
379 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA Kole Goodell :::::
384 Willow Way Presley Kelton Stade . Shakopee, MN Kelton Stade :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 474P - Showmanship at Halter -- 14 & Under - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
165 Luke Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Levi Schreiber
207 BP Veronica Ryan Burger Willard, OH Adalyn Michalski —
215 Zubrod's Autumn Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK Kolton Zubrod :::::‘
239 nalla Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Brezlin Honsberger :::::
265 Amy Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Paigelee nampel -
266 Spirit Patrick Nampel Marshall, W1 Jaxon cook :::::
368 Hill Zane Pickering Prince George, BC Rylen Sparrow —

Class: 811 - Draft Pony Halter - Mare

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
101 Daisy Kimberly Hols Runnells, IA
103 Bella Wayne Woelber Sheldon, IA :::::
104 Comet Wayne Woelber Sheldon, IA :::::
110 Lilly Randall Wilken Waverly, IA -
109 Daisy Randall Wilken Waverly, IA —
108 Lucy Randall Wilken Waverly, IA -
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 812 - Draft Pony Halter - Gelding

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
106 Walter Wayne Woelber Sheldon, IA
105 Lightning Wayne Woelber ~ Sheldon, IA
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 475C - Youth Driver Cart -- 15-18 - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
188 Maverick Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH Payton German
223 ? Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Addison Kobernick :::::
296 Versace Christina Mann Foristell, MO William Masters :::::‘
315 Ozark's Royal Image Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Abby Bersano _—
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin :::::
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski :::::

Class: 475P - Youth Driver Cart -- 15-18 - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
148 Blue Ribbon Days Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Logan Earheat
164 Lance Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Jack Schreiber :::::
238 BUD Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Brayden Gilbert :::::
282 Jack Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN McKenna Shaw :::::
292 Entry Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Luke Coleman :::::
330 Garland Farm's Belle Rei William Garland CHARLOTTE, MI Joe Garland :::::
382 Sadie Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Lyndon Yoder :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 808 - Draft Pony Youth Cart -- Driver 11 & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
111 shickers Kelly Donato Prole, IA
111 Rocky Kelly Donato Prole, IA —
111 Snickers Kelly Donato Prole, 1A :::::‘
111 Rocky Kelly Donato Prole, IA _—
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 476C - Youth Driver Cart -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
172 Willow Way Presley Kelton Stade Shakopee, MN Kelton Stade
224 TBD Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Asher Stalhiem :::::
227 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL Brayden Behn :::::‘
228 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL Harper Behn :::::
243 Mike South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Alayna Staler :::::
283 Benita Anne Nisley Winterset, 1A Harper Nisley :::::
295 Lilly Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Mann s
298 Versace Christina Mann Foristell, MO Sophia Mann :::::
344 Trelane's Eclipse Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
349 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA Emma Bauer e
354 Rock-N-Hill Sophie Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Allison LaCrosse :::::‘
355 Willow Way Shade Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Jack LaCrosse :::::
379 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA Kole Goodell :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 476P - Youth Driver Cart -- 14 & Under - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
165 Luke Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Levi Schreiber
215 Zubrod's Autumn Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK Kolton Zubrod :::::
240 mark Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Blakely Honsberger :::::‘
239 nalla Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Brezlin Honsberger :::::
266 Spirit Patrick Nampel Marshall, W1 Jaxon cook :::::
265 All)7 Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI Paigelee nampel -
368 Hill Zane Pickering Prince George, BC Rylen Sparrow —

Class: 802 - Draft Pony Cart -- 45- 48 in.

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
100 Daisy Kimberly Hols Runnells, IA
102 Comet Wayne Woelber Sheldon, IA :::::
107 Daisy Randall Wilken Waverly, IA o
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -

Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 477C - Youth Driver Team -- 15-18 - Clydesdale
No. Name of Entry Owner

Exhibitor Place

223 NA Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI

fffffffff

Addison Kobernick

,,,,,,,,,

Class: 477P - Youth Driver Team -- 15-18 - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
166 Clark Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Jack Schreiber
238 BUD Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Brayden Gilbert :::::
282 Jack Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN McKenna Shaw :::::
292 Entry Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Luke Coleman :::::

,,,,,,,,,

Class: 810 - Draft Pony Youth Team -- Driver 18 & Under
No. Name of Entry Owner

Exhibitor Place
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 478C - Youth Driver Team -- 14 & Under - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
224 TBD Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Asher Stahiem
227 Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL Brayden Behn :::::
344 Trelane's Eclipse Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp ::::;
349 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, I1A Emma Bauer :::::
354 Rock-N-Hill Sophie Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Allison LaCrosse :::::
355 Willow Way Shade Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Jack LaCrosse :::::
379 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA Kole Goodell ::::j

Class: 478P - Youth Driver Team -- 14 & Under - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
165 Luke Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Levi Schreiber
215 Zubrod's Autumn Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK Kolton Zubrod :::::
239 nalla Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Brezlin Honsberger :::::
368 Hill Zane Pickering Prince George, BC Rylen Sparrow e
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 454C - Junior Team - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
314 Hastings Clydesdales Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Kameron Hastings
353 Rock-N-Hill Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI S. Mike LaCrosse
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A

Class: 454P - Junior Team - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN wiliam Pitman

,,,,,,,,,
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 5:00 p.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 362 - Mare Six Horse Hitch - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Eric Reisinger
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem :::::
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL :::::‘
i TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales  Gladbrook, IA —
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A :::::

Class: 259 - Open Four Horse Hitch - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
122 CCP Percherons CCP Percherons Longmont,CO 0
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN Marc Pittman :::::
142 Yoder Gravel Percherons Yoder Gravel Perche Stevensville, MT Myron Yoder :::::
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
163 Schreiber Percherons Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Brad Schreiber :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger :::::
280 Hemmersbach Percheron Scot Sanders Cashton, WI Scot Sanders :::::
281 Ames Percheron Farm, In Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN :::::
291 Strawberry Lane Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman e
367 ZD Pickering Family Far Zane Pickering Prince George, BC :::::

,,,,,,,,,

70



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -

Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 805 - Draft Pony Unicorn Hitch -- 48 in. & Under

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
102 Comet, Babe, Walter Wayne Woelber Sheldon, IA
107 Lilly, Olive, Lucy Randall Wilken Waverly, IA

Class: 258 - Mare Unicorn - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
121 Ground Pounders Perche Aaron Fagen Granite Falls, MN Joe/Dakota Dolan
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Ethan Stran
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach
278 Fedore Farm Percherons Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml Garry Fedore; Jayna
381 Yoder Hay Company Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Enos Yoder

Class: 357 - Open Unicorn - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
167 Wildfire Equestrian Wildfire Equestrian  Brooksville, KY Brian Almoslecher
187 Resting Spirit Stables Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH
242 South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tm
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, 1A
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 255 - Team of Geldings - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
122 CCP Percherons CCP Percherons Longmont,CO 0
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN Marc Pittman :::::
142 Yoder Gravel Percherons Yoder Gravel Perche Stevensville, MT Myron Yoder :::::‘
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Mathew Strain :::::
163 Schreiber Percherons Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Clint Schreiber :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger ::::j
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
280 Hemmersbach Percheron Scot Sanders Cashton, W1 Scot Sanders :::::
281 Ames Percheron Farm, In Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN :::::
291 Strawberry Lane Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman e
S Crystal Creek Kelly Donato Prole, IA Devan Donato —
337 Crystal Creek Kelly Donato Prole, IA Devan Donato -
367 ZD Pickering Family Far Zane Pickering Prince George, BC :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 340 - Pleasure Cart - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
183 Kate Greckel Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
197 Boulder Creek Robert Solis Wellington, CO Samantha Solis
191 Boulder Creek Robert Solis Wellington, CO Bob Solis
294 Primrose Clydesdales Christina Mann Foristell, MO ChristinaMann
294 Primrose Clydesdales Christina Mann Foristell, MO ChrisMann
339 Cedar Creek Drafts Leah Popp charlestown, IN e B

Class: 240 - Pleasure Cart - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
254 Tradewind Farms Amy Frey Lakeview, Ml Tyrel Frey
271 Dutch Love Farms Brooke VanderHonin Sand Lake, Ml Brooke VanderHonin
363 Trish Powell Trish Powell Paton, 1A Trish Powell
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 253 - Mens Mare Cart - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
121 Ground Pounders Perche Aaron Fagen Granite Falls, MN Joe/Dakota Dolan
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Mathew Strain :::::‘
177 Madison Strain Madison strain Boissevain, MB Dillon Strain :::::
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK :::::
217 Colton Becker Colton Becker Atlantic, IA Colton Becker :::::
217 Colton Becker Colton Becker Atlantic, IA Colton Becker ::::j
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger :::::
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
264 Patrick Nampel Patrick Nampel Marshall, WI -
278 Fedore Farm Percherons Garry Fedore Cassopolis, Ml Garry Fedore; Jayna :::::
305 Christopher Reysen Christopher Reysen Adell, Wi Alan Martinson —
363 Trish Powell Trish Powell Paton, IA Scott Powell :::::
< Yoder Hay Company Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Enos Yoder e
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 351 - Mens Gelding/Stallion Cart - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
167 Wildfire Equestrian Wildfire Equestrian  Brooksville, KY Brian Allmoslecher
187 Resting Spirit Stables Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH
242 South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tm
314 Hastings Clydesdales Don, Kristen & Kame Leland, IL Don Hastings
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA

Class: 809 - Draft Pony Youth Cart -- Driver 12-18 Years

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place

fffffffff
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 352 - Ladies Mare Cart - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
7 Kelton Stade Kelton Stade Shakopee, MN Terry Stade FarmsIn =~
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Judi Beddow :::::
191 Boulder Creek Robert Solis Wellington, CO Samantha Solis —
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Sarah Stalhiem ::::j
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL :::::
294 Primrose Clydesdales Christina Mann Foristell, MO Chris Mann :::::‘
294 Primrose Clydesdales Christina Mann Foristell, MO Christina Mann ::::j
339 Cedar Creek Drafts Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedar Cr :::::
348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA -
353 Rock-N-Hill Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Nancy LaCrosse :::::
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell ~ Rutland, 1A —

,,,,,,,,

76



Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 488C - Draft Under Saddle Barrel Racing - Clydesdale

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schiepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
178 Kolby Madison strain Boissevain, MB Maddy Strain e
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel :::::‘
294 Versace Christina Mann Foristell, MO Christina Mann :::::
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Mann :::::
&b CCD's Rebel Rocket Leah Popp charlestown, IN Sarah Bruns —
343 CCD's Simon Says Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kolbin Popp -
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott :::::
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski :::::
346 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedar Cr :::::
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin :::::
356 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::
357 Rock-N-Hill Trudy Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::
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Percheron, Clydesdale & Draft Pony - Saturday, August 16 at 8:30 a.m. -
Jacobson Exhibition Center

Class: 488P - Draft Under Saddle Barrel Racing - Percheron

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
218 Prince Devan Donato Waukee, 1A Devan Donato
364 Ru Jo Jet Katie Trish Powell Paton, 1A Trish Powell
365 Twin Maple's Abby Trish Powell Paton, IA Trish Powell
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Class: 484C - Dressage - Clydesdale: USDF Introductory Level Test B

Percheron & Clydesdale - Sunday, August 17 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schiepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel :::::
294 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Christina Mann :::::‘
295 Reeanna Christina Mann Foristell, MO Skylar Mann :::::
345 CCD's Rebel Rocket Leah Popp charlestown, IN Sarah Bruns :::::
344 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Elaine Popp :::::
341 CCD's Flying Danika Leah Popp charlestown, IN Kate Franklin ::::j
342 Diamond S Intrigue Leah Popp charlestown, IN Alyssa Scott :::::
340 CCD's California Dreamin Leah Popp charlestown, IN Bella Ulanoski :::::
346 CCD's Smooth Operator Leah Popp charlestown, IN Leah Popp Cedar Cr :::::
356 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::
357 Rock-N-Hill Trudy Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson :::::

Class: 484P - Dressage - Percheron: USDF Introductory Level Test B

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
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Percheron & Clydesdale - Sunday, August 17 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson
Exhibition Center

Class: 485C - Dressage - Clydesdale: USDF Training Level Test 1

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
143 Nevada Jake Schlepp Waukee, IA Jake Schlepp
184 Canwest Golden Boy Kate Greckel Bloomfield, NE Kate Greckel
357 Rock-N-Hill Trudy Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson
356 Rock-N-Hill Topaz Rock-N-Hill KEWAUNEE, WI Amy Halverson

Class: 485P - Dressage - Percheron: USDF Training Level Test 1

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
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Percheron & Clydesdale - Sunday, August 17 at 8:30 a.m. - Jacobson

Exhibition Center

Class: 991 - Supreme Six Horse Hitch Showdown - All Breeds

No. Name of Entry Owner Exhibitor Place
121 Ground Pounders Perche Aaron Fagen Granite Falls, MN Joe/Dakota Dolan
122 CCP Percherons CCP Percherons Longmont, CO :::::
140 Pittman Percherons Erin Pittman Claremont, MN Marc Pittman :::::‘
142 Yoder Gravel Percherons Yoder Gravel Perche Stevensville, MT Myron Yoder :::::
147 Blue Ribbon Days Perche Blue Ribbons Days P Farmington, MO Dean Woodbury :::::
150 Silver Oak Percherons Silver Oak Percheron Virden, Manitoba Ethan Strain :::::
163 Schreiber Percherons Schreiber Percheron Plainview, MN Brad Schreiber ::::j
167 Wildfire Equestrian Wildfire Equestrian  Brooksville, KY Brian Allmoslecher :::::
174 Beddow Clydesdales Beddow Clydesdales Ainsworth, NE Eric Reisinger :::::
187 Resting Spirit Stables Resting Spirit Stable Tipp City, OH -
214 Zubrod Percherons Chad Zubrod Guthrie, OK :::::
222 Stalheim Family Clydesd Stalheim Family Clyd Amery, WI Andrew Stalhiem :::::
225 Glencoe Galcantray Clyd Glencoe Galcantray . Pecatonica, IL :::::
237 Jackson Fork Ranch Perc Jackson Fork Ranch Little Jackson Hole, WY Ross Honsberger :::::
242 South Creek Clydesdales South Creek Clydesd Fremont, OH Tim :::::
262 Windermere Farms Perch Windermere Farms  Spring Mills, PA Allebach :::::
280 Hemmersbach Percheron Scot Sanders Cashton, W1 Scot Sanders :::::
281 Ames Percheron Farm, In Ames Percheron Far Jordan, MN :::::

291 Strawberry Lane Brian Coleman Didsbury, AB Brian Coleman e
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348 TF Clydesdales TF Clydesdales Gladbrook, IA
367 ZD Pickering Family Far Zane Pickering Prince George, BC :::::
378 Goodell Clydesdales Jeffery Goodell Rutland, IA :::::
381 Yoder Hay Company Yoder Hay Company Westcliffe, CO Enos Yoder -
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lowa State Fair Draft Horse Hall of Fame

It is our great pleasure to pay tribute to those who have worked long and hard to promote the draft horse and to
enlarge their following and who are so justly recognized in the lowa State Fair Draft Horse Hall of Fame as follows:

1979
ROY CURTIS, Princeton
ARNOLD HEXOM, Waverly
BERT FEVOLD, Humboldt
HERB SCHNECKLOT, Davenport
HARRY WENDEL, Atkins
RAY BOHAN, Shell Rock
LESTER GOOD, Ogden
ROSS SPARROW, Zearing
LYNN BYERLY, Glidden
CLAY McMAIN, DeWitt
SAM MINOR, Ely
DALE SCHLEI, Klemme

1980
NORTON DAVIS, Fremont
VERNON DAVIS, Hedrick
EVERETT STEEGE, Fredericksburg
CLELL BEATTY, Chariton
EARL SPARROW, Zearing
FOSTER SARCHETT, Indianola
ED CLAUSSEN, Gladbrook
CHARLES WILHOLT, Batavia
BILL SASSMAN, Fredericksburg
FRED CLAUSSEN, Traer

1981
HERCHELL GRIFFITH, Malcom
ROLLIN GINGERICH, Parnell
MENZO YEARIAN, Keswick
BURT GREIMAN, Corydon
RUPERT LINN, Pilot Mound
GUY BABCOCK, Galva

1982
ORVAL PIERCE, Oakland
ELDRED PIERCE, Grinnell

1983
DON SCHNECKLOTH, Davenport
JOHN SIEHL, Grinnell

1984
RAY CURTIS, DeWitt
HANS SORENSON, Goldfield

1985
HAROLD McMAIN, Delmar
WALT BRADY, Greeley

1986
CARL MADSON, Webb
LYNN DEAL, Jefferson

1987
LESTER HINDMAN, Alburnett
LESTER PHILLIP, Birmingham

1988
JAY MITCHELL, Newton
LESTER SMITH, Sigourney

1989
JIGGS KINNEY, Columbus Junction
ARNOLD GRIFFIN, Anita

1990
CHESTER NELSON, Hedrick
KENNETH GREIMAN, Garner
MAURICE TELLEEN, Waverly
EMIL HACK, Oxford Junction
JAMES KRUGER, Aurora
CHARLEY COCHRAN, Hedrick
BILL WOODRING, Plainfield
WILBER WENTZEL, Floyd County

1991
KENNETH LOOMIS, Afton
BILL GRANGE, Ruthven

1992
ROBERT WEIGEL, Earlville
DR. A. J. NEUMANN, Orange City

1993
CLAYTON CRILL, Delta
CLYDE McDONOUGH, Schaller

1994
VERNON MATSON, New Providence
JOHN ROBY, Rockwell City

1995
EARL SORENSON, Goldfield
EMMA CLAUSSEN, Gladbrook

1996
LYLE SMITH, Sigourney
CHARLES WENDT, Exira

1997
HARRY THOMS, Gladbrook
RALPH STRINGHAM, Earlham

1998
CLAIR BOHAN, Janesville
DALTON THOMPSON, Brayton

1999
HARVEY BENSON, Delta
DON BRADY, Greeley

2000
F. D. SMYLIE, Columbus Junction
DELORIS GOOD, Ogden
LLOYD BLOOM, Cumming

2001
BURT KELSEY, Rudd
ED “BUDDY” KIEWS, Packwood
FARRELL SIEHL, Grinnell
ROYAL PEACOCK, Keosauqua
ED DAVIDSON, Stanwood

2002
BILL HUNTROD, Collins
DALE & CHER McMAIN, Delmar
FRED & TOM HOLBERT, Greeley

2003
DON GARRETT, Douds
MAXINE KRUGER, Aurora
VIRGIL MINOR, Ely
WARREN MOUNT, Grand Junction
PAUL & MARLENE PRUIN, Rockwell
MARILYN THOMS, Gladbrook

2004
DICK & MARIE BROWN, Hudson
LC & VERNON TICE, Searsboro

UNIOR & EILEEN VORWALDT, Fort Madison

2005
JACK BRADBURY, St. Charles
MIKEL SASSMANN, Sumner
CLIFF SOURS, Nashua

2006
BOB & MARY DAVIDSON, Stanwood
JACK GRAY, Villisca
DON MCKALE, Toledo

2007
DORIE GOOD SMITH, Boone
DOROTHY WILLHOIT, Batavia

2008
HOWARD & MABLE BUERCKLEY, Osage
TERRY & DEB PIERCE FAMILY, Oakland
CHUCK & JUDY THORSON, Floyd

2009
DICK & JOY SPARROW, Zearing

2010
CLIFFERD & ANNE BUFFINGTON, Colo
GERALD & BEA STUART, New Virginia
CONNIE & LAWRENCE TEDROW, Douds

2011
JIM STUART, New Virginia
JEANNINE TELLEEN, Waverly

2012
LYNN & LYNETTE TELLEEN, Waverly
BRUCE GARDNER, Madrid

2013
GLENN DETERMANN,Wall Lake
ORVILL CABBAGE, New Market

2014
ROBERT LANTOW, Nashua
DARWIN BRINK, Bronson

2015
CHRIS SCHWARCK, Mason City
DON & LINDA JOHNSON, Russell

2016
JACK & SHARON TUTTLE, Marengo
RON HAGLUND, Ogden
LARRY & CAROL ROBINSON, Fairfield

2017
RICK & SHERRY LAVALLEY, Carlisle
LARRY & LIZ MANATT, Malcom
PAUL & SANDY SPARROW, Zearing
RICHARD MASON, Early

2018
STEVE & BECKY FEVOLD, Gladbrook
GARY SHIRK, Marshalltown
MIKE BEATY, Russell
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2019
JANET & BOB GERARD, Marengo
BOB & VICKY ROBY, Rockwell City
DAN & JACKIE WISTOM, Sperry

2021
RANDY & MEL HISCOCKS, Britt
BILL & SHARLEE FELLER, Ladora

2022
JEFF & LORI CHRISTIANSEN, Clarinda
RAY VON ROEKEL, Montezuma

2023
RICHARD MORRICAL, Tabor
GEROLD MOORE, Delta
LYNN MACVEY, Marshalltown

2024
MARK & MARY BOWER, Coon Rapids

2025
DENNIS & LORI GOOD, Ogden
JERRY & MARY MAKER, Strawberry
Point



American Miniature Horse Registry
81-B East Queenwood Road

Morton, lllinois 61550

309-263-4044
www.shetlandminiature.com

American Shire Horse Association
Post Office Box 339

Fredericktown, Ohio 43019
888-302-6643
seretary@shirehorse.org

www.shirehorse.org

Belgian Draft Horse Corporation of America
Post Office Box 335

125 Southwood Drive

Wabash, Indiana 46992

260-563-3205

belgian@belgiancorp.com

www.belgiancorp.com

Percheron Horse Association of America

Post Office Box 141
Fredericktown, Ohio 43019
740-694-3603
percheron@percheronhorse.org

www.percheronhorse.org

lowa Draft Horse & Mule Breeders
Association

Jim Stuart, President

1121 G76 HWY

New Virginia, lowa 50219
515-971-1254
www.iowadrafthorse.com

Draft Horse Journal

Post Office Box 670
Waverly, lowa 50677
319-352-4046
www.drafthorsejournal.com

Have you ever wanted to learn to drive a team? The South Central lowa Draft Horse Club is
putting on a free clinic on Sunday, August 24 from 10:00 to 2:00 at the New Virginia Saddle Club
arena, 608 East Street in New Virginia lowa. We will give a demonstration on harnessing and
hitching horses and each student will have the opportunity to drive a team under the guidance
of an experienced teamster. For more information call Jim Stuart at 515-971-1254. Or

email iowadrafthorsejim@gmail.com . Check out our web site www.iowadrafthorse.com. Like

us on Face book at “lowa draft horse and mule associations”
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Scan below for the FULL 2025 lowa
State Fair Horse Show Schedule



